34
Stainless Steel Cylinders
Direct Unvented
 Inlet Control Set
 Temperature & Pressure Relief Valve
 15mm / 22mm Tundish
 Expansion Vessel c/w Wall Mounting Bracket
 2 x 3kW Immersion Heaters
 Installation & Maintenance Instructions
 Benchmark Logbook
The following fittings are supplied with our Direct Cylinders:
Model No. CAPACITY
(Litres)
HEIGHT
(mm)
DIAMETER
(mm)
WEIGHT
 (Kg-EMPTY)
WEIGHT
 (Kg-FULL) RATING
NDIR125L 120 933 550 25 149 B
NDIR150L 150 1120 550 30 185 C
NDIR180L 180 1308 550 33 218 C
NDIR210L 210 1496 550 37 253 C
NDIR250L 250 1746 550 40 296 C
25 Year Warranty
35
Stainless Steel Cylinders
Indirect Unvented
 Inlet Control Set
 Temperature & Pressure Relief Valve
 15mm / 22mm Tundish
 Expansion Vessel c/w Wall Mounting
Bracket
 1 x 3kW Immersion Heater - On
Cylinders 210L & Smaller
The following fittings are supplied with our Indirect Cylinders:
Note: Slimline Direct & Indirect models available (478mm in Diameter)
 2 x 3kW Immersion Heaters -
On Cylinders 250L & Greater
 Two Port Zone Valve
 Dual Thermostat
 Installation & Maintenance
Instructions
 Benchmark Logbook
Model No. CAPACITY
(Litres)
HEIGHT
(mm)
DIAMETER
(mm)
WEIGHT
 (Kg-EMPTY)
WEIGHT
 (Kg-FULL) RATING
NIND125L 120 933 550 25 149 B
NIND150L 150 1120 550 30 185 C
NIND180L 180 1308 550 33 218 C
NIND210L 210 1496 550 37 253 C
NIND250L 250 1746 550 40 296 C
25 Year Warranty